FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MONICA M BALDWIN ACHIEVES MEMBERSHIP IN RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES 2020 LEADERS COUNCIL

Longmont, CO – Monica M. Baldwin, President of Main Street Investments and Raymond James Financial Advisor, located at 600 Kimbark Street, Suite 100, Longmont, was recently named a member of the 2020 Leaders Council. * This marks the third consecutive year that Baldwin has qualified for this important recognition. Prior, she was a member of the Executive Council for 13 consecutive years.

Baldwin, who joined Raymond James in 2003, has more than 30 years of experience in the financial services industry. She provides personalized financial strategies, wherein individual portfolios are based upon her client's unique situation, attitudes, preferences, and goals. These portfolios are designed to account for change so that it works for the client at every stage of their life. Baldwin's approach to investing is straightforward – it's all about the client. She enjoys helping her clients achieve financial independence through professional advice, sound risk management, quality investment products, and personal, efficient service.

About Raymond James Financial Services

Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., is a financial services firm supporting more than 4,300 independent financial advisors nationwide. Since 1974, Raymond James Financial Services Inc., member FINRA/SIPC, has provided a wide range of investment and wealth planning related services through its affiliate, Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. Both broker/dealers are wholly owned subsidiaries of Raymond James Financial, Inc. (NYSE-RJF), a leading diversified financial services company with approximately 7,900 financial advisors throughout the United States, Canada and overseas. Total client assets are \$824 billion*.

*As of 6/30/2019. Past performance is not indicative of future results.

*Membership is based on prior fiscal year production. Re-qualification is required annually. The ranking may not be representative of any one client's experience, is not an endorsement, and is not indicative of an advisor's future performance. No fee is paid in exchange for this award/rating.

Securities are offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Main Street Investments is not a registered broker/dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services.

For more information, contact Trudi Boaz at 303-774-2987.

Please visit the Raymond James Press Center at <u>raymondjames.com/media</u>.

www.raymondjames.com/mainstreetinvestments